STATE OF NEW HAMPSHIRE

PUBLIC UTILITIES COMMISSION

SAMPLE FORM FOR FILING:

A NOTICE OF INTENT TO PROVIDE ELECTRIC AGGREGATION SERVICES

NOTE: When completing this form electronically, using the "tab" key after addressing each item will move the cursor to the next requirement or blank to be filled in. Please be certain to include all necessary attachments.

This signed notice of intent, <u>together with an electronic copy on diskette</u>, pursuant to Puc 202, shall be filed with the Executive Director and Secretary of the New Hampshire Public Utilities Commission (Commission). Any omissions and/or deficiencies which need to be corrected will be completed in a timely manner or the Commission may close this proceeding without prejudice.

1.	Please check the app	propriate box:	X ORIGINAL N	OTICE	RENEWAL	NOTICE	
2.	Aggregator's legal n	ame: Freedo	m Logistics LLC				
3.	Trade name(s) under which the aggregator will operate: Freedom Energy Logistics						
4.			treet, Suite 364				
		Mancheste		,	NH (State)	(Zip Code	3101 e)
5.	Principal place of bu	usiness: Man	chester, NH				
6.	Telephone number:	603 625 2244					
7.	Facsimile number:	603 625 8448			- 1 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 1		
8.	Email address:	sales@felpow	er.com				
9.	Name, title, business address, telephone number and facsimile number of the aggregator's principal officers: (File this on a separate page(s) labeled "Exhibit A")						
10.	The toll free telephor	ne number of th	e customer service co	ntact person:	800	559 i	0761

11.	When filing an ORIGINAL notice of intent, a copy of the aggregator's authorization to do business in New Hampshire from the New Hampshire Secretary of State: (Attach as "Exhibit B")						
12.	A description of the geographic areas of New Hampshire in which the aggregator intends to provide service, described by a distribution company's existing franchise area, existing town boundaries, or a map with the boundary limits delineated:						
	All of New Hampshire						
13.	tement that the aggregator is not representing any supplier interest or a listing of any supplier est the aggregator intends to represent:						
	Freedom Energy Logistics is NOT representing any supplier interests						
	Treaten Zheng, Zegionee is The Thepresenting any supplies interests						
14.	Payment of a \$250.00 filing fee must accompany the original notice of intent (see below).						
15.	An electronic copy of this notice of intent (on diskette) is included. YES X NO						
	NOTE:						
	 Any municipal entity that acts as an aggregator for its citizens shall NOT be required to pay a registration fee. 						
	• There is NO fee to renew an aggregator's registration <u>provided</u> that the renewal notice of intent is made in a timely manner.						
	• Each aggregator shall re-file with the Commission an up-to-date written notice of intent to provide service as an aggregator every 2 years on or before its original notice anniversary date, which is the date on which the Commission received the applicant's <u>initial</u> notice of intent.						
	 Unless additional time is required to review the notice of intent and the Commission extends the review period, an aggregator may begin operating within the state 45 days after filing a completed notice of intent with the Commission. 						
	This notice of intent and all future correspondence should be sent to:						
	Ms. Debra A. Howland						
	Executive Director and Secretary						
	State of New Hampshire						
	Public Utilities Commission						
	21 S. Fruit St, Suite 10 Concord, NH 03301-2429						
15.	Preparer's Name and Title: August B Fromuth, Esq. (Asst. General Counsel)						
16.	Preparer's Signature:						

State of New Hampshire Department of State

CERTIFICATE OF REGISTERED TRADE NAME

OF

Freedom Energy Logistics

This is to certify that Freedom Logistics LLC registered in this office as doing business under the Trade Name Freedom Energy Logistics, at 816 Elm Street Suite 364 Manchester, NH 03101 on February 26, 2009.

The nature of business is Electricity Aggregator/Consultant.

Expiration Date: February 26, 2014

Business ID#: 609467



IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I hereto set my hand and cause to be affixed the Seal of the State of New Hampshire, this 26th day of February, 2009 A.D.

William M. Gardner Secretary of State

Im Bulan

State of New Hampshire Department of State

CERTIFICATE

I, William M. Gardner, Secretary of State of the State of New Hampshire, do hereby certify that FREEDOM LOGISTICS LLC is a New Hampshire limited liability company formed on AUGUST 14, 2006. I further certify that it is in good standing as far as this office is concerned, having paid the fees required by law; and that a certificate of cancellation has not been filed.



In TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I hereto set my hand and cause to be affixed the Seal of the State of New Hampshire, this 16th day of August, A.D. 2006

William M. Gardner Secretary of State

8678 -569 509 7 724

5 HEE ST9 509: DUPLY

Menches tr, NH 03101 has ative trays WB 98

: 5521 PPH

Hernaging piretor "4 munt of temporal Josy motioning

EN'P' H